
Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

19 1 MEGA CRUSADER VIS, TT, SB 43 492 59 59 12 R CURATOLO R LINES 1 01:10.5 0

66 5 DIGGING EIGHT BP, SB 41 477 58 58 3 HS GILL HY CHENG 2 3.8

154 2 SHENG ZHE TT, B 43 480 59 59 1 HK CHENG T MAHADI 3 4.3

88 12 IMPERIAL CONCUBINE EM, P, SB 36 456 55.5 55.5 2 J DE SOUZA SY LIM 4 5.8

316 10 CONGAREE SR, TT 37 524 56 56 11 SU LIM L MOY 5 8.8

45 7 VALERIE PEGASUS EM 40 443 57.5 57.5 4 TROY SEE R LIM 6 10.1

147 13 GANBATTE VIS 36 539 55.5 55.5 5 CK KHAW KC TIANG 7 10.4

115 3 SURREY HILLS P, SB, XNB 43 498 59 59 9 KC WONG J ONG 8 10.9

54 11 THE WARDEN WK, SB 37 470 56 56 10 J MALLYON H ALOYSIUS 9 11.7

15 6 TYPHOON P, SB, TT 40 497 57.5 57.5 8 KA BREWER S DUNDERDALE 10 16.5

22 4 SWEET N SOUR TT, SB, XNB 43 494 59 55 6 APP J IKRAM S HAMILTON 11 17.8

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

38 8 BLUEJAY B 37 453 56 53 9 M AKMAZANI J TAN 1 01:10.4 0

19 11 PACIFIC EMPIRE 36 500 55.5 55.5 6 CK KHAW J LECK 2 2.5

37 5 FROM THE NAVY TT 41 577 58 58 2 TROY SEE C LECK 3 5.5

94 1 INFINITY SPIRIT B, SB 43 472 59 59 8 SU LIM S DUNDERDALE 4 7.5

196 10 WAR DRAGON TT, SB 37 557 56 54 1 APP I FIKRI L MOY 5 8

264 3 TIGRESS FAITH SR 43 508 59 56 4 APP H HAIKAL CC OOI 6 11

17 7 KIM POLO WK 40 526 57.5 55.5 11 APP Z SYAFIFIE R LINES 7 12.3

22 4 BANKER'SSEVENTYTWO WK, SB 41 481 58 58 3 R NUQMAN BT LIM 8 14.8

61 6 ONCE UPON A TIME SP, B 41 519 58 58 7 R CURATOLO HY CHENG 9 33.6

196 9 TALKINTALKIN POWER SB 37 654 56 56 10 R WOODWORTH D KOK 10 36.4

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

20 3 PACIFIC ANGEL TT 51 507 57 57 3 PH SEOW D KOK 1 01:01.2 0

13 13 COOL SIXTY-ONE 53 454 58 58 4 O CHAVEZ J LIM 2 1.3

31 2 THE WILD GOAL SB, TT, VIS 55 566 59 59 8 R SHAFIQ J ONG 3 1.4

31 9 SANTINO SB, P 45 524 54 54 5 HS GILL S DUNDERDALE 4 3.2

148 4 SESON XNB, TT, SP 51 472 57 57 11 J DE SOUZA R LINES 5 3.7

133 5 HERO EIGHTY THREE B 49 512 56 53 12 M LUKMAN WC LIM 6 4.2

218 8 NORTHERN STAR SB 45 540 54 54 1 HK CHENG HY CHENG 7 5.5

141 11 THUNDER STAR SB 44 503 53.5 53.5 2 S UZAIR S HAMILTON 8 8.8

101 7 DANCING TYCOON SB, SP 45 456 54 52.5 9 APP Z SYAFIFIE NM SELVAN 9 11.1

404 6 MENTAL P 46 510 54.5 54.5 6 KC WONG C LECK 10 11.3

321 12 TOMMY GUN B, TT, SB 44 498 53.5 54 10 SU LIM K ANANTHEN 11 16.3

45 1 BANKER'S QUEEN XNB, SR 55 443 59 55 7 APP G FARHAN BT LIM 12 18.6

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

19 3 BIG BAD MAMA SB, B, TT 61 437 59 59 3 KC LOW NM SELVAN 1 01:01.9 0

14 5 DRAGON CLAW B 59 452 58 58 2 XC LIANG CW CHOI 2 1.8

31 7 RED JADE 58 553 57.5 57.5 5 R SHAFIQ WC LIM 3 8.6

183 12 TORNADO PEGASUS TT 53 507 55 55 4 J MALLYON K ANANTHEN 4 9.4

318 10 HAYATE 56 524 56.5 56.5 1 SU LIM SY LIM 5 9.9

114 4 HURRICANE TT, SB 60 469 58.5 58.5 6 KA BREWER S DUNDERDALE 6 10.9

26 11 RELEASE THE SPIRIT WK 53 503 55 55 8 O CHAVEZ R LINES 7 11.7

213 8 FOREVER SIXTY-ONE 57 527 57 57 9 M ZAKI J LIM 8 12.7

53 9 SILVER DRAGON XNB, SB 57 451 57 57 7 KC WONG J ONG 9 13.5

62 2 BANKER'S SMILE SR 61 447 59 59 10 R NUQMAN BT LIM 10 15.8

191 6 BANKER'S POWER 58 469 57.5 53.5 11 APP G FARHAN BT LIM 11 18.1

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

10 8 MEGA ACE SB, B 57 487 57 57 5 R WOODWORTH S DUNDERDALE 1 01:01.0 0

259 2 DANCING LIGHT P, TT 61 527 59 59 1 SU LIM K ANANTHEN 2 0.8
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35 10 BANKER'S BABY B, TT 56 506 56.5 53 8 APP G FARHAN BT LIM 3 1.3

291 4 RENZO 60 536 58.5 58.5 4 M ZAKI J LIM 4 5.3

115 3 SUPER POSH SB 61 544 59 59 9 KC WONG S HAMILTON 5 5.5

162 5 BANKER'S SECRET B 58 476 57.5 57.5 2 CK KHAW BT LIM 6 8.5

58 13 GOLD SAMURAI SR, XNB 52 567 54.5 54.5 3 J DE SOUZA SY LIM 7 8.8

37 7 PACIFIC WARLORD TT, XNB 58 475 57.5 57.5 7 PH SEOW J ONG 8 9.1

50 6 DEFEATER VIS, SB 58 504 57.5 57.5 12 R SHAFIQ KC TIANG 9 9.4

145 12 STAR EIGHTY THREE B 53 478 55 55 11 Y AIFY WC LIM 10 9.9

50 1 BANKER'S GLORY SB, B 61 481 59 59 10 R NUQMAN BT LIM 11 12.2

72 9 PACIFIC MV BP, SB 57 500 57 57 6 O CHAVEZ D KOK 12 13

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

10 12 WESLEY WONDER SB 0 502 55 55 4 O CHAVEZ J LECK 1 01:11.5 0

10 3 MEGA VALOR B, TT 40 492 55 55 10 TROY SEE D KOK 2 2

48 1 SHADOW DANCER SB 43 449 55 55 9 HS GILL J LECK 3 3

506 10 NORTHAM BEACH SB 0 466 55 52.5 5 M AKMAZANI F MAYNARD 4 7.5

173 5 MOONGATE HERO WK 34 460 55 55 1 J DE SOUZA R LINES 5 9.8

84 2 LUMARIE SHADOW B 41 456 55 55 3 HK CHENG T MAHADI 6 10

240 4 NORTHAM CAFE SB 39 462 55 52.5 6 APP M ZULHILMI F MAYNARD 7 11.8

107 6 PACIFIC BABE SB 30 428 55 55 12 PH SEOW J ONG 8 13.6

150 7 EBULLIENT 0 525 55 52 11 APP H HAIKAL HY CHENG 9 17.1

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

34 9 SINGHA BAY B 64 458 55.5 53.5 2 APP Z SYAFIFIE WC LIM 1 01:16.6 0

27 6 IRISH GOODBYE TT, SB 65 512 56 56 1 S UZAIR L MOY 2 0.8

16 5 ELITE PRINCE B 65 523 56 56 3 R SHAFIQ R LIM 3 1.6

28 1 HYPEMAN SB 71 468 59 59 4 R CURATOLO S DUNDERDALE 4 2.9

64 7 BANKER'S AMAZING XNB 64 441 55.5 55.5 6 R NUQMAN BT LIM 5 3.9

141 3 WITNESSIMPACT TT, SB, B 68 511 57.5 57.5 5 TROY SEE CC OOI 6 4.7

223 11 RUMEUR SB, B 63 459 55 55 9 Y AIFY S SIVA 7 7

96 10 JANUARY BP, SB 63 492 55 51 8 APP J IKRAM S HAMILTON 8 10

203 12 BUURAQ SIXTY-ONE 62 467 54.5 54.5 10 O CHAVEZ J LIM 9 17.3

60 8 PACIFIC GENERAL P, TT 64 527 55.5 55.5 7 PH SEOW C LECK 10 19.1

37 2 SECRET WONDER EM 70 466 58.5 55.5 12 APP H HAIKAL WC LIM 11 21.9

248 4 BOY XANDER 65 512 56 56 11 KC WONG HY CHENG 12 24.7

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

39 13 BANKER'S BEAUTIFUL VIS, SB 64 480 55.5 51.5 4 APP G FARHAN BT LIM 1 01:17.3 0

32 11 BANKER'S EMPRESS SR, TT 61 510 54 54 2 R NUQMAN BT LIM 2 2

17 6 PACIFIC ENERGY EM, SB, XNB 64 493 55.5 55.5 10 PH SEOW D KOK 3 4

44 3 CINNAMON BLAZE P, SB 69 525 58 58 3 KC WONG C LECK 4 4.3

123 7 PALETAS B 64 494 55.5 55.5 1 M ZAKI SY LIM 5 6.6

34 2 STREETS OF FIRE TT, B 70 462 58.5 58.5 6 J DE SOUZA KC TIANG 6 7.9

38 10 THE STAR BP, SB 62 502 54.5 54.5 5 KA BREWER S DUNDERDALE 7 8

280 4 HEART OF FIRE SB, SR 67 536 57 57 7 J MALLYON HY CHENG 8 8.1

67 5 FLAWLESS 65 528 56 56 9 SU LIM WC LIM 9 8.2

34 8 SAINT TROPEZ SB, TT 63 483 55 55 11 O CHAVEZ C LECK 10 10

252 1 SHANG CHI VIS, TT, SB 71 492 59 59 8 HK CHENG R LINES 11 14.5

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

13 3 YES MAN SB, P 86 522 56.5 56.5 2 R SHAFIQ KC TIANG 1 01:03.4 0

68 12 SHIMI GO 71 533 52.5 53.5 1 CK KHAW SY LIM 2 5

260 2 PLATINUM FORT SP 87 499 56.5 56.5 6 R WOODWORTH CW CHOI 3 7.3

405 13 ALWAYS A GENTLEMAN BP, XNB, SB 71 479 52.5 52.5 7 APP I FIKRI L MOY 4 7.6

23 4 BRANSOM SB 83 493 56 56.5 4 R CURATOLO S DUNDERDALE 5 8.4

36 10 HASTEN SP, B 72 477 52.5 53.5 9 J DE SOUZA R LINES 6 11.2

98 8 ANEGO B 74 479 53.5 53.5 5 KC WONG SY LIM 7 11.3

214 11 KING OF SIXTY-ONE XNB, B, SP 72 464 52.5 52.5 3 M ZAKI J LIM 8 13.3

32 9 FRIGHT SB 73 495 52.5 53.5 11 HS GILL S DUNDERDALE 9 16.6
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68 7 STOP THE WATER EM 75 463 53.5 53.5 8 M AKMAZANI R LINES 10 17.1

168 6 ENERGY BABY BP, TT, SB 81 519 55.5 55.5 10 TROY SEE J TAN 11 19.9

58 1 PACIFIC VAMPIRE TT 102 519 59 59 12 PH SEOW J ONG 12 31.2

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

14 5 STORM TITAN EM 51 497 57 57 1 R SHAFIQ HY CHENG 1 01:24.2 0

45 4 ZED OR ALIVE SB 52 555 57.5 55.5 2 APP T AMMAR S DUNDERDALE 2 1.3

49 11 EMPEROR TAIZONG VIS, TT 46 471 54.5 54.5 4 R NUQMAN KC TIANG 3 8.8

36 8 KIM EMPIRE P 48 516 55.5 55.5 3 KC LOW R LINES 4 12.6

53 6 WEALTHYNESS 50 468 56.5 56.5 7 XC LIANG CW CHOI 5 17.6

31 2 RED SUN WK, RB 53 514 58 58 12 CK KHAW CC OOI 6 19.1

39 3 SPICY BABE TT, SB 52 501 57.5 57.5 5 S UZAIR L MOY 7 19.4

258 9 TRIGGER PEGASUS TT, B 48 510 55.5 55.5 9 HS GILL R LIM 8 19.9

378 13 HALEEDA B 45 494 54 51.5 8 APP J IKRAM AB ABDULLAH 9 20.1

94 12 ENTICING XNB, SB 45 472 54 54 10 KC WONG S HAMILTON 10 23.6

80 1 BANKER'S EMPIRE B 55 517 59 55 11 APP G FARHAN BT LIM 11 33.4

199 7 OUR SECRET WEAPON TT, SR 49 469 56 54 6 APP Z SYAFIFIE NM SELVAN 12 40.4

Win Div H. No. Horse Name Gear Horse Rating H. Wt HCP Wt C. Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Pl Time LBW

24 2 RED DRAGONFLY 55 484 59 59 4 CK KHAW CC OOI 1 01:24.9 0

34 11 WAIT U KNOW SB 45 487 54 54 12 J MALLYON J LECK 2 5.3

27 1 BANKER'S GOOD 55 473 59 59 3 R NUQMAN KC TIANG 3 7.6

35 3 COMMANDER SB, B 53 455 58 58 8 KA BREWER S DUNDERDALE 4 15.4

29 9 OTOTO B 48 496 55.5 55.5 1 SU LIM SY LIM 5 19.7

172 8 TRIBUTO SB, EM 49 491 56 56 6 J DE SOUZA H ALOYSIUS 6 20

312 4 DOUBLE YOU OWE P, SP, SB, TT 52 570 57.5 57.5 5 O CHAVEZ C LECK 7 20.3

118 7 ONG MARI B, TT, SB 50 494 56.5 56.5 2 KC WONG S DUNDERDALE 8 20.6

43 12 PACIFIC BAO BEI B, TT 44 502 53.5 53.5 7 PH SEOW J ONG 9 22.9

32 10 BIG ASIA BP 47 517 55 51 11 APP G FARHAN BT LIM 10 24.4

105 5 VGOR SB 52 537 57.5 57.5 10 TROY SEE R LIM 11 32.4
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